GOLF DE ZARAPICOS

- LIGOLF 2023 JUVENIL 9 HOYOS (2022)

Fecha Listado: 16/12/2022
Hora Listado: 16:41:18

LIGOLF 2023 INFANTIL 9 H HDCP

POS LICENCIA
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7706962379
7706966957
7771080767
7706966959
7706957001
7706078313
7706968400
7706970248
7706967685
7744959012
7706946518
7744997833
7706968399
7744951371
7706967686

JUGADOR

DIEZ SILLERO, BELTRAN
PARDO GONZALEZ, JAIME
MORALES MARCOS, ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, PABLO
GARCIA PIQUE, LUIS

MUNOZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, PABLO
PERALVO VAQUERO, THIAGO
DIAZ POLO, GONZALO
MIGUEL SIERRA, STEPHAN
RAMOS RAMIREZ, DIEGO

DE VEGA MUNOZ, PABLO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, MARIO
JULIAN PASTOR ALBERTO
ALONSO OLMEDO, BENAT

S HEX NIV TOT T1

49,0 B
54,0 B
54,0 A
54,0 B
47,7 B
48,0 A
54,0 B
52,0 B
54,0 B
36,2 B
54,0 A
48,0 A
54,0 A
48,0 A
54,0 B
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